
Labonova Direct Pro

Labonova Direct Pro

30 %

DI

0. - 0.2 S/cm 20L/h

TOC ppb

ASTM CLSI ISO 3696 I

UV TOC

Labonova Direct Pro

Labonova Direct Pro LED

华南技术服务中心
电话：400-668-9828 

网址：www.derekyq.com
地址：广州市白云区永平街丛云路816号9楼B902室



201 1 _Direct Pro _v.1

IC

GC GC/MS

ICP ICP/MS

PCR

HPLC

ASS

DNA

DNA RNA

DNA

IVF

AMB
DTO

ILT

W3T199848

MF  D

W3T197613
W3T197621
W3T197694
W3T199853

UV

UV
EDI

RO
CO2

W2T526542
W3T199768
W2T558521
W3T197614
W3T197620
W3T199197

W3T198268
W2T558519

Labonova Direct Pro

 60L

TOC

CO2

RO

UV

UV
TOC

RS232

LED

0.1-5.0
<1400
<50
5-35

bar

TOC ppb

2I/min

I/h 20

0.055
18.2
<

<0.1
<0.001
<1
46
100-240/5-60
530/900/320

25
25

0.2
5

25
25

TOC ppb
DNA

cfu/ml
EU/ml

 per/ml
 kg

V/Hz
mm

华南技术服务中心
德瑞科仪（广州）科技有限公司
热线电话：400-668-9828/020-36536919 
网址：www.derekyq.com
地址：广州市白云区永平街丛云路816号9楼B902室


